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GOLF LA ROSALEDA

| PUNTUABLE RANKING P&P 2022

Fecha Listado: 27/02/2022
Hora Listado: 15:47:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P)
Clasificaciéon Scratch Indistinto (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

12

16

19

24

36

44

50

52

54

JESUS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GONZ SESENTA GRADOS
NOEL CALZADILLA MANGAN BUENAVISTA
ANDRES MEDEROS BETHENCOURT ROSALEDA
CANDIDO RUANO TRUJILLO RCG TENERIFE
RAMON RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ROSALEDA
ROBERTO SAENZ DE NAVARRETE = FEDERACION CANA

ANTONIO ESTEBAN JIMENEZ SESENTA GRADOS
MARIA VELAZQUEZ MORALES BUENAVISTA
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ RCG TENERIFE
CARLOS VEGA GONZALEZ SESENTA GRADOS
BERNABE GONZALEZ ALONSO SESENTA GRADOS
LUIS MARIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ COSTA TEGUISE
JOAQUIN ALVAREZ ALVAREZ LOS PALOS
AGUSTIN MARTIN SANCHEZ RCG LAS PALMAS
MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA PALMERAS
SEBASTIAN REH ROSALEDA

RONALD RAYMOND CACHEMAILLE AMARILLA
ENRIQUE ROCIO MORALES COSTA TEGUISE
ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN LOPEZ SESENTA GRADOS
JUAN SEBASTIAN SANCHEZDE A  AMARILLA
ANTONIO GENOVART PATTERSON BUENAVISTA
CARLOS JAVIER RODRIGUEZ RIV EL CORTIJO

JULIO RODANES OVEJAS ROSALEDA
JORGE MARTIN RAMON LOS PALOS
VICENTE GODOY GONZALEZ ROSALEDA
LYDIA RAVELO MARTEL SESENTA GRADOS
ANDRES GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ROSALEDA

JOSE MANUEL SOSA RODRIGUEZ  ROSALEDA
FRANCISCO JAVIER SUAREZ PAD RCG TENERIFE

FRANCISCO JAVIER SABARIS RE LOS PALOS
JULIO MARTIN ROBAYNA COSTA TEGUISE
JORGE MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ PALMERAS

JUAN ANTONIO CUBAS CABRERA  PALMERAS
MARIO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ RCG TENERIFE
JESUS JEREMIAS DELGADO FONT COSTA TEGUISE
ANTONIO ANGEL RADDINO NISOR  ROSALEDA
BEATRIZ OREJA MONTERO RCG TENERIFE
PEDRO CAMPELO RODRIGUEZ LOS PALOS
LEONCIO CALZADILLA HERNANDE BUENAVISTA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZ SESENTA GRADOS
KARL GNADLINGER ROSALEDA

JUAN PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO  RCG TENERIFE
EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ  PALMERAS

FERNANDO AZA FRUTOS AMARILLA

JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ CRUZ PALMERAS
JOSE RODRIGUEZ MORALES PALMERAS
JOSE LUIS VERBO PALOMINO PALMERAS

FERNANDO LEIRO LOPEZ FEDERACION CANA
SANTIAGO RIVERO DE LA CRUZ GOLF DEL SUR
SALVADOR JOSE FERNANDEZ SOC AMARILLA

MAURO FERNANDEZ ROJAS AMARILLA
EDUARDO GALERA GASPAR AMARILLA

JAVIER SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ RCG TENERIFE
JOSE LUIS SALOMON FELECHOSA FEDERACION CANA
RICARDO JAVIER HERNANDEZ RO SESENTA GRADOS
JOSE MARIA RUBIO ORTEGA AMARILLA
FRANCISCO CACERES RODRIGUEZ FEDERACION CANA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

8,1
3,8
11,9
5,9
4,9
12,3
57
2,7
3,8
0,7
1,4
12,2
13,7
6,5
2,2
15,8
12,5
8,5
15,6
13,1
8,8
8,3
6,9
20,9
19,7
14,7
18,0
16,3
13,3
12,5
8,9
6,5
7,6
7,9
5,0
19,8
15,6
19,6
16,4
16,6
9,0
6,8
3,4
18,5
17,6
12,0
9,2
6,4
4,2
20,6
15,6
14,7
9,5
18,3
12,4
11,4
9,1
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FECHA: 27/02/2022 CODIGO: CP1522123
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POS JUGADOR

CLUB

58 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ GONZ ROSALEDA

62
63
64
66
68

70

MARIANO TRIGO | BARCELO
JEAN-PAUL NGUEGANG

ANA ESCUDER MARTIN

LAURA BATISTA MEDEROS
CARLOS JULIO SUAREZ PAZOS
MAIJA LEENA LEPPANEN

XAVIER POLICART GENE
RICARDO PEREZ REY

JORDI GARCES MARTIN

MIGUEL ANGEL ARRIAGA BRINGA
PEDRO MANUEL MARTIN ORTEGA
PABLO LUIS HERNANDEZ CRUZ
ALEJANDRO REYES DE PAZ
SANTIAGO SANTANA MONZON

FUERTEVENTURA
ROSALEDA

RCG TENERIFE
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
ROSALEDA
SESENTA GRADOS
ROSALEDA
SESENTA GRADOS
ABAMA

SESENTA GRADOS
ROSALEDA
AMARILLA
SESENTA GRADOS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,9
18,2
18,7
11,8
11,7
12,0
17,7
17,2
21,6
20,6
20,9
13,7
10,7
11,0
4,0
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25
25
25
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24
23
22
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21
21
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

25
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
N.P
N.P
N.P



